
Last First age M/F? number time seconds time seconds total sec time

Ariet Josie 16 F 101 08:50.4 530 29:28.0 1768 2298 38:18.0

Aspinwall Darlene  55 F 161 10:43.7 644 0 644 10:44.0

Avera Ella 15 F 637 09:32.5 572 29:46.0 1786 2358 39:18.0

Begona Maria 23 F 121 09:33.5 573 26:12.0 1572 2145 35:45.0

Blanch Lauren 21 F 163 09:22.1 562 26:31.0 1591 2153 35:53.0

Bosarge Lisa 48 F 171 45:35.0 2735 2735 45:35.0

Bosarge Dylan 18 M 170 07:54.0 474 28:09.0 1689 2163 36:03.0

Bosarge David 50 M 172 10:01.5 601 27:51.0 1671 2272 37:52.0

Boudreaux Davis 16 M 185 07:39.6 460 32:19.0 1939 2399 39:59.0

Boudreaux Tessa 15 F 175 08:48.1 528 34:07.0 2047 2575 42:55.0

Boudreaux Jackie 55 F 357 10:31.9 632 over 1 h

Cervenka Gerry 57 M 167 08:12.7 493 0 493 08:13.0

Cervenka Dan 15 M 186 09:11.4 551 26:42.0 1602 2153 35:53.0

Conde Max 16 M 249 08:18.2 498 28:23.0 1703 2201 36:41.0

Conde Ben 13 M 225 45:51.0 2751 2751 45:51.0

Conde Joe 53 M 219 46:09.0 2769 2769 46:09.0

Doubois Joost 58 M 267 07:43.0 463 31:32.0 1892 2355 39:15.0

Dugger Leo 66 M 358 38:20.0 2300 2300 38:20.0

Duncan Stewart 44 M 278 08:53.5 534 24:55.0 1495 2029 33:49.0

Dunken MaryEl  54 F 7 09:23.4 563 0 563 09:23.0

Enholm Gann 63 F 383 over 1 h

Fatone Brooke 17 F 318 34:09.0 2049 2049 34:09.0

Franklin Morgan 25 F 363 10:25.3 625 41:37.0 2497 3122 52:02.0

French Chad 34 M 56 07:52.0 472 30:12.0 1812 2284 38:04.0

Furlow Andrew 16 M 390 07:07.3 427 20:07.0 1207 1634 27:14.0

Ge Xinyi 23 F 435 09:33.4 573 23:17.0 1397 1970 32:50.0

Glover Hannah Grace 15 F 448 08:54.4 534 30:23.0 1823 2357 39:17.0

Goodman Brett 48 M 454 08:18.7 499 29:18.0 1758 2257 37:37.0

Goodman Reese 14 M 86 08:49.8 530 28:47.0 1727 2257 37:37.0

Gotsch Lorissa 18 F 467 10:09.5 609 0 609 10:09.0

Gutter Ethan 16 M 392 24:46.0 1486 1486 24:46.0

Herman Mack 13 M 480 07:36.5 456 29:42.0 1782 2238 37:18.0

Hintze Madison 15 F 636 27:33.0 1653 1653 27:33.0

Hopen Gina 61 F 493 09:39.6 580 30:42.0 1842 2422 40:22.0

Houlighan Shawn 18 M 529 07:22.5 443 19:00.0 1140 1583 26:23.0

Jaffee Tessa 13 F 181 11:04.0 664 0 664 11:04.0

Jaffee Clara 13 F 199 12:54.6 775 0 775 12:55.0

Jaffee Michael  53 M 198 09:28.2 568 0 568 09:28.0

Jaffee Michelle 48 F 400 29:36.0 1776 1776 29:36.0

Kiker Kennedy 17 M 534 07:36.8 457 32:17.0 1937 2394 39:54.0

Koch Emma 14 F 92 12:12.0 732 37:12.0 2232 2964 49:24.0

Leary Jim 65 M 535 08:31.8 512 25:10.0 1510 2022 33:42.0

Leitner Kelly 23 F 537 09:16.9 557 30:58.0 1858 2415 40:15.0

Linebarger Rylan 13 M 561 10:08.8 609 42:26.0 2546 3155 52:35.0

Linebarger Kurt 45 M 570 10:10.0 610 30:10.0 1810 2420 40:20.0

Linebarger Carla 47 F 576 10:54.3 654 45:05.0 2705 3359 55:59.0

Maas Julia 15 F 545 30:54.0 1854 1854 30:54.0

Mauldin Cindy 58 F 738 33:24.0 2004 2004 33:24.0

Matthews Ben 16 M 692 07:55.8 476 22:17.0 1337 1813 30:13.0

McCann Frank 73 M 747 11:13.6 674 43:16.0 2596 3270 54:30.0

McGowan Todd 48 M 764 07:32.8 453 22:53.0 1373 1826 30:26.0

McLeavy Peter 16 M 768 07:40.5 460 27:52.0 1672 2132 35:32.0

Mills Dustin 28 M 452 27:45.0 1665 1665 27:45.0

Miner Pete 54 M 489 26:18.0 1578 1578 26:18.0

Moon Hugo 26 M 788 07:53.7 474 20:32.0 1232 1706 28:26.0

Newton Steve 45 M 500 22:37.0 1357 1357 22:37.0

Penley Shane 16 M 811 08:08.4 488 27:21.0 1641 2129 35:29.0

Penley Hal 45 M 795 09:46.0 586 37:41.0 2261 2847 47:27.0

Pulliam Frank 40 M 818 07:52.2 472 29:36.0 1776 2248 37:28.0

Pulliam Caroline  18 F 193 09:16.2 556 0 556 09:16.0

Quintana Felipe 15 M 821 07:32.3 452 22:26.0 1346 1798 29:58.0

Ramey Karen 54 F 830 09:30.0 570 44:25.0 2665 3235 53:55.0

Renaker Deana 53 F 619 45:36.0 2736 2736 45:36.0

Renaker Dan 58 M 617 59:02.0 3542 3542 59:02.0

Rodriguez Bree 23 F 858 09:19.6 560 30:12.0 1812 2372 39:32.0

Rowan Lauren 28 F 445 08:19.7 500 26:30.0 1590 2090 34:50.0

Rua Dan 51 M 426 08:50.3 530 27:11.0 1631 2161 36:01.0

Rua Melissa 51 F 95 10:44.2 644 25:13.0 1513 2157 35:57.0

Sawyer Adam 15 M 878 08:21.9 502 37:12.0 2232 2734 45:34.0

Spillane Lily 15 F 883 08:55.1 535 34:07.0 2047 2582 43:02.0

Voss Jackson 15 M 635 08:06.2 486 25:42.0 1542 2028 33:48.0

Voss Michael  45 M 923 08:31.5 511 22:04.0 1324 1835 30:35.0

Voss Lucy 12 F 575 10:16.6 617 21:23.0 1283 1900 31:40.0

Webber Katie 14 F 451 09:10.0 550 27:26.0 1646 2196 36:36.0

2K Erg 5K 5K 2K



Last First age M/F? number time seconds

Houlighan Shawn 18 M 529 19:00.0 1140

Furlow Andrew 16 M 390 20:07.0 1207

Moon Hugo 26 M 788 20:32.0 1232

Voss Lucy 12 F 575 21:23.0 1283

Voss Michael  45 M 923 22:04.0 1324

Matthews Ben 16 M 692 22:17.0 1337

Quintana Felipe 15 M 821 22:26.0 1346

Newton Steve 45 M 500 22:37.0 1357

McGowan Todd 48 M 764 22:53.0 1373

Ge Xinyi 23 F 435 23:17.0 1397

Gutter Ethan 16 M 392 24:46.0 1486

Duncan Stewart 44 M 278 24:55.0 1495

Leary Jim 65 M 535 25:10.0 1510

Rua Melissa 51 F 95 25:13.0 1513

Voss Jackson 15 M 635 25:42.0 1542

Begona Maria 23 F 121 26:12.0 1572

Miner Pete 54 M 489 26:18.0 1578

Rowan Lauren 28 F 445 26:30.0 1590

Blanch Lauren 21 F 163 26:31.0 1591

Cervenka Dan 15 M 186 26:42.0 1602

Rua Dan 51 M 426 27:11.0 1631

Penley Shane 16 M 811 27:21.0 1641

Webber Katie 14 F 451 27:26.0 1646

Hintze Madison 15 F 636 27:33.0 1653

Mills Dustin 28 M 452 27:45.0 1665

Bosarge David 50 M 172 27:51.0 1671

McLeavy Peter 16 M 768 27:52.0 1672

Bosarge Dylan 18 M 170 28:09.0 1689

Conde Max 16 M 249 28:23.0 1703

Goodman Reese 14 M 86 28:47.0 1727

Goodman Brett 48 M 454 29:18.0 1758

Ariet Josie 16 F 101 29:28.0 1768

Jaffee Michelle 48 F 400 29:36.0 1776

Pulliam Frank 40 M 818 29:36.0 1776

Herman Mack 13 M 480 29:42.0 1782

Avera Ella 15 F 637 29:46.0 1786

Linebarger Kurt 45 M 570 30:10.0 1810

French Chad 34 M 56 30:12.0 1812

Rodriguez Bree 23 F 858 30:12.0 1812

Glover Hannah Grace 15 F 448 30:23.0 1823

Hopen Gina 61 F 493 30:42.0 1842

Maas Julia 15 F 545 30:54.0 1854

Leitner Kelly 23 F 537 30:58.0 1858

Doubois Joost 58 M 267 31:32.0 1892

Kiker Kennedy 17 M 534 32:17.0 1937

Boudreaux Davis 16 M 185 32:19.0 1939

Mauldin Cindy 58 F 738 33:24.0 2004

Boudreaux Tessa 15 F 175 34:07.0 2047

Spillane Lily 15 F 883 34:07.0 2047

Fatone Brooke 17 F 318 34:09.0 2049

Koch Emma 14 F 92 37:12.0 2232

Sawyer Adam 15 M 878 37:12.0 2232

Penley Hal 45 M 795 37:41.0 2261

Dugger Leo 66 M 358 38:20.0 2300

Franklin Morgan 25 F 363 41:37.0 2497

Linebarger Rylan 13 M 561 42:26.0 2546

McCann Frank 73 M 747 43:16.0 2596

Ramey Karen 54 F 830 44:25.0 2665

Linebarger Carla 47 F 576 45:05.0 2705

Bosarge Lisa 48 F 171 45:35.0 2735

Renaker Deana 53 F 619 45:36.0 2736

Conde Ben 13 M 225 45:51.0 2751

Conde Joe 53 M 219 46:09.0 2769

Renaker Dan 58 M 617 59:02.0 3542

Boudreaux Jackie 55 F 357 over 1 h

Enholm Gann 63 F 383 over 1 h

5K



Last First age M/F? number time seconds

Overall ‐ M 5K 

Houlighan Shawn 18 M 529 19:00.0 1140

Furlow Andrew 16 M 390 20:07.0 1207

Moon Hugo 26 M 788 20:32.0 1232

18 & U ‐ M 5K 

Matthews Ben 16 M 692 22:17.0 1337

Quintana Felipe 15 M 821 22:26.0 1346

Gutter Ethan 16 M 392 24:46.0 1486

Voss Jackson 15 M 635 25:42.0 1542

Cervenka Dan 15 M 186 26:42.0 1602

Penley Shane 16 M 811 27:21.0 1641

McLeavy Peter 16 M 768 27:52.0 1672

Bosarge Dylan 18 M 170 28:09.0 1689

Conde Max 16 M 249 28:23.0 1703

Goodman Reese 14 M 86 28:47.0 1727

Herman Mack 13 M 480 29:42.0 1782

Kiker Kennedy 17 M 534 32:17.0 1937

Boudreaux Davis 16 M 185 32:19.0 1939

Sawyer Adam 15 M 878 37:12.0 2232

Linebarger Rylan 13 M 561 42:26.0 2546

Conde Ben 13 M 225 45:51.0 2751

19‐39 M 5K 

Mills Dustin 28 M 452 27:45.0 1665

French Chad 34 M 56 30:12.0 1812

40‐59 M 5K 

Voss Michael  45 M 923 22:04.0 1324

Newton Steve 45 M 500 22:37.0 1357

McGowan Todd 48 M 764 22:53.0 1373

Duncan Stewart 44 M 278 24:55.0 1495

Miner Pete 54 M 489 26:18.0 1578

Rua Dan 51 M 426 27:11.0 1631

Bosarge David 50 M 172 27:51.0 1671

Goodman Brett 48 M 454 29:18.0 1758

Pulliam Frank 40 M 818 29:36.0 1776

Linebarger Kurt 45 M 570 30:10.0 1810

Doubois Joost 58 M 267 31:32.0 1892

Penley Hal 45 M 795 37:41.0 2261

Conde Joe 53 M 219 46:09.0 2769

Renaker Dan 58 M 617 59:02.0 3542

60 + M 5K 

Leary Jim 65 M 535 25:10.0 1510

Dugger Leo 66 M 358 38:20.0 2300

McCann Frank 73 M 747 43:16.0 2596

5K



Last First age M/F? number time seconds

Overall ‐ F 5K 

Voss Lucy 12 F 575 21:23.0 1283

Ge Xinyi 23 F 435 23:17.0 1397

Rua Melissa 51 F 95 25:13.0 1513

18 & U ‐ F 5K

Webber Katie 14 F 451 27:26.0 1646

Hintze Madison 15 F 636 27:33.0 1653

Ariet Josie 16 F 101 29:28.0 1768

Avera Ella 15 F 637 29:46.0 1786

Glover Hannah Grace 15 F 448 30:23.0 1823

Maas Julia 15 F 545 30:54.0 1854

Boudreaux Tessa 15 F 175 34:07.0 2047

Spillane Lily 15 F 883 34:07.0 2047

Fatone Brooke 17 F 318 34:09.0 2049

Koch Emma 14 F 92 37:12.0 2232

19‐39 ‐ F 5K

Begona Maria 23 F 121 26:12.0 1572

Rowan Lauren 28 F 445 26:30.0 1590

Blanch Lauren 21 F 163 26:31.0 1591

Rodriguez Bree 23 F 858 30:12.0 1812

Leitner Kelly 23 F 537 30:58.0 1858

Franklin Morgan 25 F 363 41:37.0 2497

40‐59 ‐ F 5K

Jaffee Michelle 48 F 400 29:36.0 1776

Mauldin Cindy 58 F 738 33:24.0 2004

Ramey Karen 54 F 830 44:25.0 2665

Linebarger Carla 47 F 576 45:05.0 2705

Bosarge Lisa 48 F 171 45:35.0 2735

Renaker Deana 53 F 619 45:36.0 2736

Boudreaux Jackie 55 F 357 over 1 h

60 + ‐ F 5K

Hopen Gina 61 F 493 30:42.0 1842

Enholm Gann 63 F 383 over 1 h

5K



Last First age M/F? number time seconds time seconds total sec time

Houlighan Shawn 18 M 529 07:22.5 443 19:00.0 1140 1583 26:23.0

Furlow Andrew 16 M 390 07:07.3 427 20:07.0 1207 1634 27:14.0

Moon Hugo 26 M 788 07:53.7 474 20:32.0 1232 1706 28:26.0

Quintana Felipe 15 M 821 07:32.3 452 22:26.0 1346 1798 29:58.0

Matthews Ben 16 M 692 07:55.8 476 22:17.0 1337 1813 30:13.0

McGowan Todd 48 M 764 07:32.8 453 22:53.0 1373 1826 30:26.0

Voss Michael  45 M 923 08:31.5 511 22:04.0 1324 1835 30:35.0

Voss Lucy 12 F 575 10:16.6 617 21:23.0 1283 1900 31:40.0

Ge Xinyi 23 F 435 09:33.4 573 23:17.0 1397 1970 32:50.0

Leary Jim 65 M 535 08:31.8 512 25:10.0 1510 2022 33:42.0

Voss Jackson 15 M 635 08:06.2 486 25:42.0 1542 2028 33:48.0

Duncan Stewart 44 M 278 08:53.5 534 24:55.0 1495 2029 33:49.0

Rowan Lauren 28 F 445 08:19.7 500 26:30.0 1590 2090 34:50.0

Penley Shane 16 M 811 08:08.4 488 27:21.0 1641 2129 35:29.0

McLeavy Peter 16 M 768 07:40.5 460 27:52.0 1672 2132 35:32.0

Begona Maria 23 F 121 09:33.5 573 26:12.0 1572 2145 35:45.0

Blanch Lauren 21 F 163 09:22.1 562 26:31.0 1591 2153 35:53.0

Cervenka Dan 15 M 186 09:11.4 551 26:42.0 1602 2153 35:53.0

Rua Melissa 51 F 95 10:44.2 644 25:13.0 1513 2157 35:57.0

Rua Dan 51 M 426 08:50.3 530 27:11.0 1631 2161 36:01.0

Bosarge Dylan 18 M 170 07:54.0 474 28:09.0 1689 2163 36:03.0

Webber Katie 14 F 451 09:10.0 550 27:26.0 1646 2196 36:36.0

Conde Max 16 M 249 08:18.2 498 28:23.0 1703 2201 36:41.0

Herman Mack 13 M 480 07:36.5 456 29:42.0 1782 2238 37:18.0

Pulliam Frank 40 M 818 07:52.2 472 29:36.0 1776 2248 37:28.0

Goodman Brett 48 M 454 08:18.7 499 29:18.0 1758 2257 37:37.0

Goodman Reese 14 M 86 08:49.8 530 28:47.0 1727 2257 37:37.0

Bosarge David 50 M 172 10:01.5 601 27:51.0 1671 2272 37:52.0

French Chad 34 M 56 07:52.0 472 30:12.0 1812 2284 38:04.0

Ariet Josie 16 F 101 08:50.4 530 29:28.0 1768 2298 38:18.0

Doubois Joost 58 M 267 07:43.0 463 31:32.0 1892 2355 39:15.0

Glover Hannah Grace 15 F 448 08:54.4 534 30:23.0 1823 2357 39:17.0

Avera Ella 15 F 637 09:32.5 572 29:46.0 1786 2358 39:18.0

Rodriguez Bree 23 F 858 09:19.6 560 30:12.0 1812 2372 39:32.0

Kiker Kennedy 17 M 534 07:36.8 457 32:17.0 1937 2394 39:54.0

Boudreaux Davis 16 M 185 07:39.6 460 32:19.0 1939 2399 39:59.0

Leitner Kelly 23 F 537 09:16.9 557 30:58.0 1858 2415 40:15.0

Linebarger Kurt 45 M 570 10:10.0 610 30:10.0 1810 2420 40:20.0

Hopen Gina 61 F 493 09:39.6 580 30:42.0 1842 2422 40:22.0

Boudreaux Tessa 15 F 175 08:48.1 528 34:07.0 2047 2575 42:55.0

Spillane Lily 15 F 883 08:55.1 535 34:07.0 2047 2582 43:02.0

Sawyer Adam 15 M 878 08:21.9 502 37:12.0 2232 2734 45:34.0

Penley Hal 45 M 795 09:46.0 586 37:41.0 2261 2847 47:27.0

Koch Emma 14 F 92 12:12.0 732 37:12.0 2232 2964 49:24.0

Franklin Morgan 25 F 363 10:25.3 625 41:37.0 2497 3122 52:02.0

Linebarger Rylan 13 M 561 10:08.8 609 42:26.0 2546 3155 52:35.0

Ramey Karen 54 F 830 09:30.0 570 44:25.0 2665 3235 53:55.0

McCann Frank 73 M 747 11:13.6 674 43:16.0 2596 3270 54:30.0

Linebarger Carla 47 F 576 10:54.3 654 45:05.0 2705 3359 55:59.0

Boudreaux Jackie 55 F 357 10:31.9 632 over 1 h

2K Erg 5K 5K 2K



Last First age M/F? number time seconds time seconds total sec time

Overall ‐ M 5K 2K 

Houlighan Shawn 18 M 529 07:22.5 443 19:00.0 1140 1583 26:23.0

Furlow Andrew 16 M 390 07:07.3 427 20:07.0 1207 1634 27:14.0

Moon Hugo 26 M 788 07:53.7 474 20:32.0 1232 1706 28:26.0

18 & U ‐ M 5K 2K 

Quintana Felipe 15 M 821 07:32.3 452 22:26.0 1346 1798 29:58.0

Matthews Ben 16 M 692 07:55.8 476 22:17.0 1337 1813 30:13.0

Voss Jackson 15 M 635 08:06.2 486 25:42.0 1542 2028 33:48.0

Penley Shane 16 M 811 08:08.4 488 27:21.0 1641 2129 35:29.0

McLeavy Peter 16 M 768 07:40.5 460 27:52.0 1672 2132 35:32.0

Cervenka Dan 15 M 186 09:11.4 551 26:42.0 1602 2153 35:53.0

Bosarge Dylan 18 M 170 07:54.0 474 28:09.0 1689 2163 36:03.0

Conde Max 16 M 249 08:18.2 498 28:23.0 1703 2201 36:41.0

Herman Mack 13 M 480 07:36.5 456 29:42.0 1782 2238 37:18.0

Goodman Reese 14 M 86 08:49.8 530 28:47.0 1727 2257 37:37.0

Kiker Kennedy 17 M 534 07:36.8 457 32:17.0 1937 2394 39:54.0

Boudreaux Davis 16 M 185 07:39.6 460 32:19.0 1939 2399 39:59.0

Sawyer Adam 15 M 878 08:21.9 502 37:12.0 2232 2734 45:34.0

Linebarger Rylan 13 M 561 10:08.8 609 42:26.0 2546 3155 52:35.0

19‐39 ‐ M 5K 2K 

French Chad 34 M 56 07:52.0 472 30:12.0 1812 2284 38:04.0

40‐59 ‐ M 5K 2K 

McGowan Todd 48 M 764 07:32.8 453 22:53.0 1373 1826 30:26.0

Voss Michael  45 M 923 08:31.5 511 22:04.0 1324 1835 30:35.0

Duncan Stewart 44 M 278 08:53.5 534 24:55.0 1495 2029 33:49.0

Rua Dan 51 M 426 08:50.3 530 27:11.0 1631 2161 36:01.0

Pulliam Frank 40 M 818 07:52.2 472 29:36.0 1776 2248 37:28.0

Goodman Brett 48 M 454 08:18.7 499 29:18.0 1758 2257 37:37.0

Bosarge David 50 M 172 10:01.5 601 27:51.0 1671 2272 37:52.0

Doubois Joost 58 M 267 07:43.0 463 31:32.0 1892 2355 39:15.0

Linebarger Kurt 45 M 570 10:10.0 610 30:10.0 1810 2420 40:20.0

Penley Hal 45 M 795 09:46.0 586 37:41.0 2261 2847 47:27.0

60+ M 5K 2K 

Leary Jim 65 M 535 08:31.8 512 25:10.0 1510 2022 33:42.0

McCann Frank 73 M 747 11:13.6 674 43:16.0 2596 3270 54:30.0

2K Erg 5K 5K 2K



Last First age M/F? number time seconds time seconds total sec time

Overall ‐ F 5K 2K 

Voss Lucy 12 F 575 10:16.6 617 21:23.0 1283 1900 31:40.0

Ge Xinyi 23 F 435 09:33.4 573 23:17.0 1397 1970 32:50.0

Rowan Lauren 28 F 445 08:19.7 500 26:30.0 1590 2090 34:50.0

18 & U ‐ F 5K 2K 

Webber Katie 14 F 451 09:10.0 550 27:26.0 1646 2196 36:36.0

Ariet Josie 16 F 101 08:50.4 530 29:28.0 1768 2298 38:18.0

Glover Hannah Gr 15 F 448 08:54.4 534 30:23.0 1823 2357 39:17.0

Avera Ella 15 F 637 09:32.5 572 29:46.0 1786 2358 39:18.0

Boudreaux Tessa 15 F 175 08:48.1 528 34:07.0 2047 2575 42:55.0

Spillane Lily 15 F 883 08:55.1 535 34:07.0 2047 2582 43:02.0

Koch Emma 14 F 92 12:12.0 732 37:12.0 2232 2964 49:24.0

19‐39 ‐ F 5K 2K 

Begona Maria 23 F 121 09:33.5 573 26:12.0 1572 2145 35:45.0

Blanch Lauren 21 F 163 09:22.1 562 26:31.0 1591 2153 35:53.0

Rodriguez Bree 23 F 858 09:19.6 560 30:12.0 1812 2372 39:32.0

Leitner Kelly 23 F 537 09:16.9 557 30:58.0 1858 2415 40:15.0

Franklin Morgan 25 F 363 10:25.3 625 41:37.0 2497 3122 52:02.0

40‐59 ‐ F 5K 2K 

Rua Melissa 51 F 95 10:44.2 644 25:13.0 1513 2157 35:57.0

Ramey Karen 54 F 830 09:30.0 570 44:25.0 2665 3235 53:55.0

Linebarger Carla 47 F 576 10:54.3 654 45:05.0 2705 3359 55:59.0

Boudreaux Jackie 55 F 357 10:31.9 632 over 1 h

60+  F 5K 2K 

Hopen Gina 61 F 493 09:39.6 580 30:42.0 1842 2422 40:22.0

2K Erg 5K 5K 2K



Overall 2K Erg

Last First age M/F? number time seconds

Furlow Andrew 16 M 390 07:07.3 427

Houlighan Shawn 18 M 529 07:22.5 443

Quintana Felipe 15 M 821 07:32.3 452

McGowan Todd 48 M 764 07:32.8 453

Herman Mack 13 M 480 07:36.5 456

Kiker Kennedy 17 M 534 07:36.8 457

Boudreaux Davis 16 M 185 07:39.6 460

McLeavy Peter 16 M 768 07:40.5 460

Doubois Joost 58 M 267 07:43.0 463

French Chad 34 M 56 07:52.0 472

Pulliam Frank 40 M 818 07:52.2 472

Moon Hugo 26 M 788 07:53.7 474

Bosarge Dylan 18 M 170 07:54.0 474

Matthews Ben 16 M 692 07:55.8 476

Voss Jackson 15 M 635 08:06.2 486

Penley Shane 16 M 811 08:08.4 488

 Cevenka Gerry 57 M 167 08:12.7 493

Conde Max 16 M 249 08:18.2 498

Goodman Brett 48 M 454 08:18.7 499

Rowe Lauren 28 F 445 08:19.7 500

Sawyer Adam 15 M 878 08:21.9 502

Voss Michael  45 M 923 08:31.5 511

Leary Jim 65 M 535 08:31.8 512

Boudreaux Tessa 15 F 175 08:48.1 528

Goodman Reese 14 M 86 08:49.8 530

Rua Dan 51 M 426 08:50.3 530

Ariet Josie 16 F 101 08:50.4 530

Duncan Stewart 44 M 278 08:53.5 534

Glover Hannah Grace 15 F 448 08:54.4 534

Spillane Lily 15 F 883 08:55.1 535

Webber Katie 14 F 451 09:10.0 550

Cervenka Dan 15 M 186 09:11.4 551

Pulliam Caroline  18 F 193 09:16.2 556

Leitner Kelly 23 F 537 09:16.9 557

Rodriguez Bree 23 F 858 09:19.6 560

Blanch Lauren 21 F 163 09:22.1 562

Dunken MaryEl  54 F 7 09:23.4 563

Jaffee Michael  53 M 198 09:28.2 568

Ramey Karen 54 F 830 09:30.0 570

Avera Ella 15 F 637 09:32.5 572

Ge Xinyi 23 F 435 09:33.4 573

Begona Maria 23 F 121 09:33.5 573

Hopen Gina 61 F 493 09:39.6 580

Penley Hal 45 M 795 09:46.0 586

Bosarge David 50 M 172 10:01.5 601

Linebarger Rylan 13 M 561 10:08.8 609

Gotsch Lorissa 18 F 467 10:09.5 609

Linebarger Kurt 45 M 570 10:10.0 610

Voss Lucy 12 F 575 10:16.6 617

Franklin Morgan 25 F 363 10:25.3 625

Boudreaux Jackie 55 F 357 10:31.9 632

Aspinwall Darlene  55 F 161 10:43.7 644

Rua Melissa 51 F 95 10:44.2 644

Linebarger Carla 47 F 576 10:54.3 654

 Jaffee Tessa 13 F 181 11:04.0 664

McCann Frank 73 M 747 11:13.6 674

Koch Emma 14 F 92 12:12.0 732

 Jaffee Clara 13 F 199 12:54.6 775



Last First age M/F? number time seconds

Overall ‐ M 2K erg

Furlow Andrew 16 M 390 07:07.3 427

Houlighan Shawn 18 M 529 07:22.5 443

Quintana Felipe 15 M 821 07:32.3 452

18 & U ‐ M 2K erg

Herman Mack 13 M 480 07:36.5 456

Kiker Kennedy 17 M 534 07:36.8 457

Boudreaux Davis 16 M 185 07:39.6 460

McLeavy Peter 16 M 768 07:40.5 460

Bosarge Dylan 18 M 170 07:54.0 474

Matthews Ben 16 M 692 07:55.8 476

Voss Jackson 15 M 635 08:06.2 486

Penley Shane 16 M 811 08:08.4 488

Conde Max 16 M 249 08:18.2 498

Sawyer Adam 15 M 878 08:21.9 502

Goodman Reese 14 M 86 08:49.8 530

Cervenka Dan 15 M 186 09:11.4 551

Linebarger Rylan 13 M 561 10:08.8 609

19 ‐ 39 ‐ M 2K erg

French Chad 34 M 56 07:52.0 472

Moon Hugo 26 M 788 07:53.7 474

40 ‐ 59 ‐ M 2K erg

McGowan Todd 48 M 764 07:32.8 453

Doubois Joost 58 M 267 07:43.0 463

Pulliam Frank 40 M 818 07:52.2 472

 Cevenka Gerry 57 M 167 08:12.7 493

Goodman Brett 48 M 454 08:18.7 499

Voss Michael  45 M 923 08:31.5 511

Rua Dan 51 M 426 08:50.3 530

Duncan Stewart 44 M 278 08:53.5 534

Jaffee Michael  53 M 198 09:28.2 568

Penley Hal 45 M 795 09:46.0 586

Bosarge David 50 M 172 10:01.5 601

Linebarger Kurt 45 M 570 10:10.0 610

60 + M 2K erg

Leary Jim 65 M 535 08:31.8 512

McCann Frank 73 M 747 11:13.6 674



Last First age M/F? number time seconds

Overall ‐ F 2K erg

Rowe Lauren 28 F 445 08:19.7 500

Boudreaux Tessa 15 F 175 08:48.1 528

Ariet Josie 16 F 101 08:50.4 530

18 & U ‐ F 2K erg

Glover Hannah Grace 15 F 448 08:54.4 534

Spillane Lily 15 F 883 08:55.1 535

Webber Katie 14 F 451 09:10.0 550

Pulliam Caroline  18 F 193 09:16.2 556

Avera Ella 15 F 637 09:32.5 572

Gotsch Lorissa 18 F 467 10:09.5 609

Voss Lucy 12 F 575 10:16.6 617

 Jaffee Tessa 13 F 181 11:04.0 664

Koch Emma 14 F 92 12:12.0 732

 Jaffee Clara 13 F 199 12:54.6 775

19 ‐ 39 ‐ F 2K erg

Leitner Kelly 23 F 537 09:16.9 557

Rodriguez Bree 23 F 858 09:19.6 560

Blanch Lauren 21 F 163 09:22.1 562

Ge Xinyi 23 F 435 09:33.4 573

Begona Maria 23 F 121 09:33.5 573

Franklin Morgan 25 F 363 10:25.3 625

40 ‐ 59 ‐ F 2K erg

Dunken MaryEl  54 F 7 09:23.4 563

Ramey Karen 54 F 830 09:30.0 570

Boudreaux Jackie 55 F 357 10:31.9 632

Aspinwall Darlene  55 F 161 10:43.7 644

Rua Melissa 51 F 95 10:44.2 644

Linebarger Carla 47 F 576 10:54.3 654

60 + F 2K erg

Hopen Gina 61 F 493 09:39.6 580
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